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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  August 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$16,656,294.00 $16,323,168.12

$6,929.64 $6,929.64

$16,663,223.64

$33,434,021.04

$16,330,097.76

$34,116,348.00

$33,425,553.00 $32,757,041.94

$676,979.10$690,795.00

25,083,300

24,573,300

1,800

3,450

$2,307,864.14

$0.00

$2,307,864.14

$4,830,249.99

$4,350,118.80

$480,131.19

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$34,135,591.02 $33,453,264.06

$33,508,268.90 $32,839,757.84

$627,322.12 $613,506.22

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2013

2012
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